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ENTITA'	DEL	
CONTRIBUTO

IDENTITA'	EROGANTE

600,00	€ FORTE	ENRICO	MARIA

750,00	€ REFRIGERI	FABIO

750,00	€ MANZELLA	GIAN	PAOLO

750,00	€ CALIFANO	MICHELA	

750,00	€ DI	BIASE	MICHELA

750,00	€ ZAFFINI	FABIO

750,00	€ LEONORI	MARTA

1.000,00	€ MATTIA	ELEONORA

1.250,00	€ ALESSANDRI	MAURO

750,00	€ LEODORI	DANIELE

750,00	€ ZINGARETTI	NICOLA

3.000,00	€ VINCENZI	MARCO

3.500,00	€ BONACCORSI	LORENZA

REGISTRO	DEI	SOGGETTI	CHE	HANNO	VERSATO	A	FAVORE	DEL	PARTITO	DEMOCRATICO	UNIONE	
REGIONALE	LAZIO	DAL	31/01/2019,	DATA	DI	ENTRATA	IN	VIGORE	DELLA	LEGGE	N.	3/2019,	ART.	1,	

COMMA	11

DATA	EROGAZIONE

31/01/19

15/02/19

11/02/19

11/02/19

07/02/19

18/02/19

04/02/19

15/02/19

15/02/19

14/02/19

14/02/19

11/02/19

06/02/19
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3.000,00	€ LA	PENNA	SALVATORE

750,00	€ D'AMATO	ALESSIO

750,00	€ PATANE'	EUGENIO

750,00	€ TIDEI	MARIETTA

700,00	€ VALERIANI	MASSIMILIANO

750,00	€ TIDEI	MARIETTA

1.000,00	€ CAMPANA	MICAELA

600,00	€ FORTE	ENRICO	MARIA

750,00	€ LEONORI	MARTA

750,00	€ LENA	RODOLFO

750,00	€ CALIFANO	MICHELA

750,00	€ REFRIGERI	FABIO

1.000,00	€ MATTIA	ELEONORA

750,00	€ ALESSANDRI	MAURO

1.500,00	€ BATTISTI	SARA

18/02/19

01/03/19

04/03/19

04/03/19

06/03/19

28/02/19

01/03/19

28/02/19

27/02/19

22/02/19

20/02/19

19/02/19

27/02/19

07/03/19

07/03/19
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1.500,00	€ MANZELLA	GIAN	PAOLO

750,00	€ PATANE'	EUGENIO

750,00	€ BONACCORSI	LORENZA

1.000,00	€ DI	BIASE	MICHELA

750,00	€ ZINGARETTI	NICOLA

750,00	€ LEODORI	DANIELE

750,00	€ TIDEI	MARIETTA

700,00	€ VALERIANI	MASSIMILIANO

1.000,00	€ CAMPANA	MICAELA

750,00	€ BATTISTI	SARA

750,00	€ D'AMATO	ALESSIO

750,00	€ LENA	RODOLFO

600,00	€ FORTE	ENRICO	MARIA

750,00	€ CALIFANO	MICHELA

3.000,00	€ NOBILI	LUCIANO

750,00	€ LEONORI	MARTA

14/03/19

15/03/19

15/03/19

08/03/19

11/03/19

12/03/19

29/03/19

29/03/19

27/03/19

27/03/19

27/03/19

27/03/19

28/03/19

01/04/19

01/04/19

02/04/19
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750,00	€ ALESSANDRI	MAURO

750,00	€ REFRIGERI	FABIO

1.000,00	€ MATTIA	ELEONORA

750,00	€ PATANE'	EUGENIO

750,00	€ TRONCARELLI	ALESSANDRA

1.000,00	€ DI	BIASE	MICHELA

1.500,00	€ MANZELLA	GIAN	PAOLO

750,00	€ LEODORI	DANIELE

750,00	€ ZINGARETTI	NICOLA

750,00	€ LEONORI	MARTA

750,00	€ D'AMATO	ALESSIO

750,00	€ TIDEI	MARIETTA

1.000,00	€ CAMPANA	MICAELA

700,00	€ VALERIANI	MASSIMILIANO

750,00	€ BATTISTI	SARA

600,00	€ FORTE	ENRICO	MARIA

26/04/19

29/04/19

29/04/19

30/04/19

16/04/19

17/04/19

24/04/19

24/04/19

26/04/19

02/04/19

03/04/19

03/04/19

05/04/19

11/04/19

15/04/19

15/04/19


